HEX BAR CHART
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www.npwoolley.com

www.facebook.com/npwoolleysteam

Have you got the latest version? Check our website and find more printable tools for your project!
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MATERIALS

Listed size

EN1A free
machining steel

CZ121 free cutting
brass

Drawn phosphor

Cast gunmental
bronze (PB102) .

Stainless free
cutting

Aluminium

1/16"

4

2mm

4

3/32"

AN

0.098"
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2.50mm

3.00mm

1/8"

0.152mm

5/32"

ANANENEN

4.00mm
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0.170"

3/16"
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0.193"

5.00mm

5.50mm

7/32"

0.220"

6.00mm

0.248"

1/4"

0.275"

7.00mm

9/32"

5/16"

8.00mm

0.324"

11/32"

3/8"

0.393"
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10.00mm

7/16"

0.445"

1/2"

13.00mm

0.525"

9/16"

0.600"

5/8"

0.710"

3/4"
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0.820"

7/8"

AN

0.920"

15/16"
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1.010"

1-1/8"

1-3/16"

1.200"

1-1/4"

1.300"

1.480"

<

1.670"

*NOTE: This is not our stock range. But a compiled reference of manufactured sizes across different materials.




