HEX BAR CHART

Version 1.2 27/5/19

www.npwoolley.com www.facebook.com/npwoolleysteam



Have you got the latest version? Check our website and find more printable tools for your project!

	MATERIALS					
Listed size	EN1A free machining steel	CZ121 free cutting brass	Drawn phosphor bronze (PB102)	Cast gunmental	Stainless free cutting	Aluminium
1/16"	√				-	
2mm		✓				
3/32"	✓					
0.098"	✓					
2.50mm		✓				
3.00mm	✓	✓				
1/8"	✓	✓				
0.152mm	√	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			✓	
5/32"	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•	
4.00mm	•	✓ ✓				
0.170"	✓	•				
	✓ ✓	✓				
3/16"		V			√	
0.193"	✓ ✓				~	
5.00mm	✓					
5.50mm	✓	✓				
7/32"	✓	✓				
0.220"	✓					
6.00mm	✓					
0.248"	√				✓	
1/4"	√					
0.275"	✓					
7.00mm	√					
9/32"	√					
5/16"	✓	✓			✓	
8.00mm	√					
0.324"	✓					
11/32"	✓					
3/8"	✓	✓				
0.393"	✓					
10.00mm			✓			
7/16"	✓	✓	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	✓	✓	
0.445"	✓ ✓	•	•	•	v	✓
	✓ ✓	✓	✓	✓		v
1/2"	✓ ✓	•	•	v		
13.00mm					1	
0.525"	✓ ✓		✓		✓ ✓	✓
9/16"	✓	✓		✓	✓	
0.600"	✓		✓			
5/8"	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
0.710"	✓				✓	
3/4"	✓	✓	✓	✓		
0.820"					✓	
7/8"	✓	✓		✓		
0.920"		✓				
15/16"	✓					
1"	✓	✓	✓	✓		
1.010"			✓			
1-1/8"	✓					
1-3/16"	✓					
1.200"	✓		√			
1-1/4"		✓				
1.300"	✓					
1.480"	✓ ✓					
	✓ ✓					
1.670"	· · ·					

*NOTE: This is not our stock range. But a compiled reference of manufactured sizes across different materials.